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AFF:DAViT丁 O BEF:LED BY ttHE CANDIDATE ALONGWiTH NOM:NAT:ON PAPER BEFORE THE RETURN:NG

OFF:CER FOR ELECriON TO LEGISLATiVE COUNC:L OF MAHARASHTRA(STATE}FROM YAVATMAL LOCAL

AUTHORl丁ES CONST:TUENCI

PART A

l′ DuSHYANT SATISH CHATURVEDison ofSAT:SH CHATURVEDI Aged 40 Vears′ resident of″ MAHAViDYバ ′

310/A,WEST卜1lGH COURT ROAD MARG′ CHARITY COMiSSiONER NAGBHAWAN′ K:NKHEDE LAYOU■ TEMPLE

NAGPUR 440 001, a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as
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(1)lam a candidate setup by SHiVSENA{PARTY)

(2)My nameis enro‖ ed in 56-NAGPURヽ ″ES■ MAHARASHTRA′ at Seria!No.124 1n Part No.217.

(3)My cOntact te!ephone number(s)is /are o712‐ 2539949′  2539959 and my emall id (if any)iS

chaturvedi dushvant@vahoo.com and mys● cial media account(s)(r any)is/are:NIL

(i).… …..NA.¨ …̈………………………………………・―̈・̈ ¨̈・・̈ ……・̈ ¨̈ ・̈̈

(li)… ..NA.¨ .̈¨ ¨̈ ・̈…・・̈・……・……………………‐……・……………・・

)¨ N̈A¨ …̈…………………………………………………………… ……………

of Permanent Account Number (PAN ) and status of filling of lncome Tax return:

夢

SI.No. Names PAN The flnancial
year for

which the
last

lncome-tax
return has

been filed

Total income shown in
lncome Tax Return

(in Rupees)for the last five
Financial Years completed

(as on 31't March)

Sr.

No
F.Y. Total lncome

Se:f

Dushyant satish

Chaturvedi ADAPC9620P
FY.

2018-2019

2018-19 33,91′ 039

2017‐ 18 70′ 61′ 277

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

35′ 59′ 253

岡
一　
　
Ｍ

41′ 95′483

1′ 14′ 31′ 934
2 Spouse

Smt. Sheetal
Dushyant Chaturvedi AFRPC8047H

FY.

2018-2019
(i)

(il)

(ili)

2018-19

2017‐ 18

2016-17

12′ 00′ 552

22′ 35′ 372

5,84′ 614

(iV) 2015-16 7′ 46′ 060

")

2014-15 56′ 87′ 691

3

M/s. Dushyant
Chaturvedi HUF AADHD3287P

F.Y.

2018-2019
(i)

(li)

2018‐19

2017-18

2016-17

2C115-16

2014-15

14′ 07′ 611

88′ 96′ 118

(lii)

(iV)

(V)

36,45,422

27′ 11′ 996

1′ 39′ 93′ 222
M/s. Satish
Chaturvedi HUF

Coparcener

AAGHS9669R
F.Y.

2018-2019
(i)

(ii)

(面 )

(iV)

2018-19 23′ 15′ 864

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

1,03′ 00′ 187

38′ 21′481

34′ 48,018

")

2014-15 1,70′ 84′ 944
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(5)pending criminal cases

(i)   l declare that there is no pending c■ minal case against me. ∨
/

雅縛:俳1霧:“‰聾師駕悧″:舅霧
わg"αわ
"訪
e ωηJぁセ
"d

O The倒 ち面 ng c百而 na!cases are pendng agah載
鷺 :NOtt APPuCABLE

It:雷属j』Ъ::席Z脇解』:It淵露″:翼鮮梶1槻脱″
″たm“たαηd“。たげ

Tabie

FIR No.with name and address Of POlice

Station concerned.

(Mention yES or NO)

Whetherrnyappffi
has been filed against the proceedings.

(6) Cases of conviction
(r) r declare that r have not been convicterd rof 011! criminar offence. v'

':;::::r:il::::ix:i l{;:;tr,naii,i" 
hos not been ;";,;;;;,,d write Nor AppLtcABLE

OR

(ii)    :have been cOnvicted fOr the ofFellces mentiOned beiOw:NOT APPL:CABLE

″訪θ εαη″″αたゎas beeη
硝吼寛脇
″ε々めな訂た“αtt αησ%ο祀げ″セ“αtrt/eの

abOレ
c′ αη″gノ1/e dera″ sノηi

Devank Dushyant

Chaturvedi-50N

(MinOr)

lshank Dushyant
Chaturvedi-SON
(Minor)

Dependent -3
ｏ

ｏ

ｍ

ｍ

ｍ

N.A

N.A.

N.A・

N.A.

N.A.

Case No. witf, f,f an e ofit e Court

SecJOn(⇒ Of co         面
(giVe No.Ofthe SectiOn′ e.g.sectiOn.…

…………Of
lPC′ etc.)

羊[::F烏
=、

harges have been framed(ment On

lf answer uguinrG) aEoru rclEs,
then give the date of which charges were
framed.

NOT APPLICABTE

4

Dependent -1

N.A.

N.A. NA_

N.A. N.A

N.A. N.A.

(iV) N.A. N.A.

NA N.A.
Dependent -2

N.A.

NA. N.A

０
一
ｍ

N.A. N.A

N・ A. N.A.

ｍ
一
Ｍ

N.A. N.A.

NA. N.A.
N01‐

APPLI(,AEILE

NOT
APPLICABLE



NOT APPLiCABLE

NOT APPLiCABLE

NOT AppLiCABLE

Brief flescription of offence for which

Dates of orders of conviction
NOT APPLiCABLE

NOT APPLiCABLE
Punishment imposed

Whether any Appeal has been filed

against conviction orden

(MentiOn YES or No.).

Ｌ
「饂

Case No.

Name of the Court

of Acts/Codes involved
no. of the Section,

・̈ …̈……・・・OflPC′ etc)

lf answer to (g) above is YES, give details

and present status of appeal.

Table

NOT APPLiCABLE

NOT APPLiCABLE

(6A) I have given full and up-to-date infornration to my political party about all pending criminal cases
against me and about all cases of conviction as given in paragraphs (5) and (5).

[candidates to whom this item is not applicable should clearly write NOT APPLICABLE lN
VIEW OF ENTRIES lN 5(i) and 6(i), abovel

Notes :

7. Details should be entered clearly and legibly in BOLD letters

2. Details to be given separately for each c:se under different columns against each item.

3. Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be mentioned first and

backwards in the order of dates for t!- e r.rther cases.

4. Additional sheet may be added, if required.

5. Candidate is responsible for supplying all information in compliance of Hon'ble Supreme Court's judgment
in W.P. (C) No. 536 of 2011.

(7) That I give hereinbelow the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all
dependents:

A. Details of movable assets :

Note : 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extelt of joint ownership will also have to be given.
Note : 2. In case of deposit/lnvestment, the details including serial Number, Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, Name

of the Bank/lnstitution and Branch are to be given.
Note:3' Value of Eonds/share Debentures as per current market value in stock Exchange in respect of listed

companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

Note : 4' 'Dependent' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any other person related tothe candidate whether by bloco or marriage, who have no separate means of income and who are
dependent on the candidate for their livelihood.

Note : 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment.

Note : 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership of offshore assets.

Explanation.- For the purpose of this Form, the exp ression "offshore assets" includes, details of all deposits or investments
in Foreign Banks and any other Lody or institution abroad, and details of ail assets and liabilities in foreign
cou ntries.

NO:APPL:LAbLL

(b)

NOT APPLiCABLE NU:ArrLiLAbLL

Ｒ

」
NOT APPLiCABLE NOtt APPL:CABLE

紆
ノ一

NOT APPLiCABLE NOtt APPLiCABLE NOT APPLiCABLE

NOT APPLiCABLE

一ｌｅ

NOI APPLiCABLL

NOT APPLiCABLE NU:APPLitAじ LL

(g)

NOT APPLiCABLE NOtt APPLiCABLE NOT APPL:CABLE

NOT APPLiCABLE NU:APPLitABLL
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Description Self Spouse HUF Dependent
1

Minor SON

Dependent
2

Minor SON
Dushyant

Chaturvedi
HUF

Satish
Chaturvedi

HUF

Cash in Hand 10,36′ 721.00 1,34′61500 1′ 71′ 807.00 31′ 16′ 197.0 NIL NIL

Details of deposit in Bank

accounts (FDRS, Term Deposits
and all other types of deposits
including saving accounts),
Deposits with Financial
lnstitutions, Non-Banking

.Financial Companies and
tq-operative societies and the

tanlount in each such deposit.

55′ 65,34732

(As per Annexure

“A・ )

`9′

27,227.16

(As per Annexure
‖
A‖ )

15,97,70410

(As per

Annexure"A‖ )

17′ 10,57020

(As per

Annexure‖ A・ )

4′67,62800

1ncluded in

Father

4′99,38900

included in

Mother

抄
Deta'ts of investment in Bonds,

debehtures/shares and units in

compjinies/Mutual funds and

otheit and the amount.

10′ 05,70′05447

(As per

Annexure‖ B‖ )

5,21′ 71,000.00

(As per

Annexure mB")

3,96,90,54063

(As per

Annexure‖ B")

4,04,72,190.00

(As per

Annexure‖ B‖ )

導唾
loe{5ils of investment in NSS,
odoatrl Saving, lnsurance
policies and investment in anY

Financial lnstruments in Post

office or lnsurance Company
and the amount.

8′ 98′ 85′4290

(As per Annexure
・C")

5,97′ 42′ 2970

(A`per Annexure
HC‖

)

9′52,74900

(As per

Annexure‖ C‖ )

21′ 58′71500

(As per

Annextira‖ C‖ )

Personal loans/advance given

to any person or entity
including firm, company, Trust

etc., and other receivables
from debtors and the amount.

61,33,23482

(As per

Annexure"E")

ア′66′46′ 64794

(As per

Annexure"E")

40′ 15,90500

(As per

Annexure"D")

(Vi)
Motor Vehic:es /Aircrafts/

Yachts/ShipS(DetJヽ Of Make,

registration number etc. Year

of purchase and amount)

11,18,25500

(As per

Annexure‖ D‖ )

8′ 59,265.00

{As per

Annexure‖ D・
)

NIL

(Vii)
Jewellery, bullion and valuable
thing(s) (give details of weight
and value).

67,75′ 50000

(As per

Annexure‖ DI・ )

86′ 00,00000

(As per

Annexure‖ D― |‖ )

88′ 64′5080
An nexure
″
Dl“ )

NIL

(Vili)
Any other assets such as value
of claims/interest

80′ 000.00

(As per

Annexure‖ D― ll‖ )

32,54062

(ヽS per

Annexure“DI")

NIL

4,07,59′ 12036
(As per

Annexure‖ D‖ )

Gross Total Value.

21,11,64′ 54161 15′ 01,13′ 59272 4,64′ 28′70573 9,70′ 81′30056

4,67,628.00

a:readv

!ncluded in

father

4′ 99,389 00in

cluded in

Mother

B. Details of lmmovable Assets :

Note 1 :Properties ln joint ownership indicating the ext:nt of joint ownership will also have to be indicated.

Note 2 : Each land or building or apartment should be r,rentioned separately in this format.

Note 3 : Details should include the interest in or ownersh;p of offshore assets.

Ｌ

　
ｏ

Ｓ

Ｎ

Description Seif Spouse HUF Dependent
-1

Dependent
-2Dushyant

Chaturvedi
HUF

Satish
Chaturvedi

HUF
Agricultural Land

Location(s)
Survey Number(s)

(As per

Annexure
,, 

F,, )

(As per

Annexurer "F")

(As per

Annexure
,, 

F,,)

(As per

Annexure
t,Ftt)

NIL NIL

Area (total
measurement in
acres)

(As per

Annexure
" F")

(As per

Annexure "F")

(As per

Annexure
,'F,,)

(As per

Annexure
,,F,')

NIL NIL

Whether inherited
property
(Yes or No)

(As per
Annexure

" F")

(As per

Annexure "F")

(As per

Annexure

(As per
Annexure

,,F")
NIL NIL

Date of purchase in

case of
self-acquired
property

(As per
Annexure

,,Ftt)

(As pr:r

Annexure "F")

(As per
Annexu re

,'F,r)

(As per

Annexure
,,F" 

)

N!L NIL

Cost of Land (in

case of purchase)
at the time of
pu rchase

(As per

Annexure
(As per

Annexure "F")

(As per

Annexure
t,F,')

(As per

Annexure
" F")

NIL NIL

′



亀

Any investment on
the land by way of
development,
construction etc.

(As per

Annexure
"F")

(As ;:er'
Annexurc ''F")

(As per
Annexure

(As per
Annexure

"F")
NIL NIL

Approximate
current market
value

9′ 90′ 46′ 000 44,95′ 000 3′ 53′ 58′ 000 7,73′ 11,000 N!L NIL

夕
(:iた

.

::'

■istt i
(讐
p｀

｀

Non-Agricultural
Land : Location(s)
Survey Number(s)

(As per
Annexure

"F")
N:L/NA

(As per

Annexure
,,F,,)

(As per
Annexure

,tFt,)
NIL NIL

撫…Ч
(As per

Annexure N:L/r:A

(As per

Annexure
"F")

(As per

Annexure
,r 

F,t)

NIL NIL

留::』Ⅳ
i権n暉

´ヽ。) メ

(As per
Annexure

"F,,)

NA

(As per
An n exu re

"F")

(As per
Annexure

IFr)
NIL N:L

孤Si iDate,of purchase in

-i5-se of
self-acquired
propertv.

(As per

Annexure NA

(As per
Annexure

"F")

(As per
Annexure

"F")
NIL NIL

Cost of Land (in
case of purchase)

at the time of
purchase

(As per
Annexure Nハ

(As per

Annexure
rFil)

(As per
Annexure

"F")
NIL NIL

Any investment on
the land by way of
development,
construction etc.

(As per

Annexure
IFil 

)

NA

(As per

Annexu re
t,F,,)

(As per
Annexure

,tFrr)
NIL NIL

Approximate
current market
value

82′ 59′ 000 Nil 6′ 85′ 00,Ooo 12,11′ 56,000 NIL NIL

Commercial
Buildings (including
apartments)
-Location(s)
-Survey number(s)

(As per

Annexure
"F")

NIL/NA N:L/NA

(As per
Annexure

t,F,t)
N:L N!L

Area (total
measurement in
sq.ft.)

(As per
Annexure

,rF,,)
N:L/NA N:L/NA

(As per
Annexure

"F")
N IL NIL

Built‐ up Area(tOtal

measurement   in

sq.ft.)

(As per
Annexure

,,F,,)
NIL/NA N:L/NA

(As per
Annexure

,tF,,)
NIL NIL

Whether inherited
property
(Yes or No)

(As per

Annexu re
,tF,,)

NA NA

(As per
Annexure NIL NIL

Date of purchase in
case of
self-acquired
property.

(As per

Annexure
"F")

NA NA

(As per
Annexure

',F")
NIL NIL

Any investment on
the property by
way of
development,
construction etc.

(As per
Annexure

,,F,,)
NA NA

(As per

Annexure
,tF,,)

NIL NIL

Approximate
current market
value 3′ 44′ 87′ 000 N:L N:L 2′ 05,51′ 000 N:L NIL

(iV}

Residential
Buildings
(including
apartments) :

-Location(s)
-Survey number(s)

(As per

Annexure
" F")

N:L/N,ヽ

(As per
Annexure

,,F,r)

(As per

Annexure
,rF,')

NIL NIL

/   
｀

＼                                                                                  

‐~~
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Area (total
measurement
sq.ft.)

in

(As per

Annexure
"F")

N:L/卜lA

(As per

Annexure

(As per

Annexure
,tF,,)

NIL NIL

Built― up Area(tOtal

measurementin
sq.ft)

(As per

Annexure
"F")

NIL/1ヽハ

(As per

Annexure
‖
F::)

(As per

Annexure
"F")

NIL NIL

Whether inherited
property
(Yes or No)

(As per
Annexure

"F")
NA

(As per

Annexure

(As per
Annexure NIL NIL

Date of purchase in

case of
s.ellrEcquired

Brpberdv

(As per

Annexure
" F,t)

NA

(As per

Annexure
"F")

(As per

Annexure
"F")

NIL NIL

難暮僻
In

(As per
Annexure

,,F,')
NA

(As per

Annexure
" F")

(As per

Annexure
,, 

F,, )

N:L NIL

j,pYlfivestment on

the land by way of
development,
construction etc.

(As per
.Annexure

"F")
NA

(As per

An nexu re
,tF,,)

(As per
Annexure

,,Ft,)
NIL NIL

Approximate
current market
value

7′ 89′ 53′ 000 NIL 20,07′ 50′ 000 13′ 90,96′ 000 NIL NIL

{V) Others (such as

interest in
propertv)

NO N(〕 NO NO NIL NIL

(Vi) Total of current
market value of (i)

to (v) above

22′ 07′ 45′ 000

(As per

Annexure
l'F:7)

44,95′ 000

(As per

Annexure tiFll)

30,46′ 08′ 000

(As per

Annexure
::F::)

35′ 81,14′ 000

(As per

Annexure
‖
F:])

N!L NIL

(8) I give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and Government: -

(Note : Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or individual and amount
before each item

S.No Description Self I Spouse HUF Depende
nt-1

Depend
ent-2Dushyant

Chaturvedi
HUF

Satish
Chaturvedi

HUF

Loan or dues to
Bank/financial
institution(s) Name of the
Bank or financial
institution, Amount
outstanding, Nature of
Loan

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Loan or dues to any other
individuals/entity other
than mentioned above
Name(s), Amount
outstanding,

nature of loan

NIL N:L

6′ 58′ 58′ 595.00

(As per

Annexure‖ E― |")

NIL NIL NIL

Anv other liability
78′40,68725

(As per

Annexure
‖
F― !::)

NIL

22′ 50′ 000.00

(As per

Annexure
:'E―
!l‖ )

NIL NIL

Grand total of hab‖ ities
78′ 40′ 68725 NIL 6′ 81′ 08′ 595.00 NIL NIL

NIL

Government dues: Dues
to Departments dealing
with Government
accommodation

(A) Has the Deponent been in occupation of
accommodation provided by the Government at
any time during the last ten years before the
date of notification of the current election?-
(B) lf answer to (,q) above is yES, the following
declaration maLlS furuEq namely:_

VES/NO

:|

〆ガF)´‐
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(i) The address cr the Government accommodation:

Nハ

(ii) There is no drres payable in respect of above
Government acc >mmodation, towards-
(a) rent;
(b) electricity charges;
(c) water chargt:s; and
(d) telephone charges as on

(date)
(the date should be the last date of the third
month prior to the month in which the election is

notified or any ciate thereafter).

Note - 'No Dues Certificate' from the agencies
concerned in respect of rent, electricity charges,
water charges and telephone charges for the
above Governm€nt accommodation should be
submitted.

Dues to department
dealing with Government
transport (including
aircrafts and helicopters)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

lncome tax dues NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

")

GST Dues NIL N!L NIL N!L NIL NIL

(Vi) Municipal/Property tax
dues

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(Vil) Any other dues N!L NIL N:L NIL NIL

(Vili) Grand total of all
Government dues

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Whether any other
liabilities are in dispute, if
so, mention the amount
involved and the
authority before which it
is pending

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(9) Details of profession or occupation:

(a) Self - AGRTCUTTURALTST and SEIF EMpLOyED

(b) spouse AGRlcutruRALlsr and PRoFEssoR AT LoKMANyA TI.AK rNsrrurE oF MANAGEMENT sruDrEs
& RESEARCH

(9A) Details of source(s) of income :

(a) Self AGRlcutruRAL, RENTAL tNcoME, rNcoME FRoM tNTEREsr, DTvTDEND AND orHER souRcEs(b) spouse SAIARY AGRlcutruRAL tNcol/rE, TNTEREsT tNcoME, DTvTDEND AND orHER souRcEs(c) Source of income, if any, of dependents, NOT APPUCABLE

(98) contracts with appropriate Government and any pubtic company or companies: Nil(a) details of contracts entered by the canciciate: Nil
(b) details of contracts entered into by spouse: Nil
(c) details of contracts entered into by dependents: Nil
(d) details of contracts entered into by Hin,Ju Undivided Family or

dependent have interest: Nil

(e) deta‖ s Of cOntracts′ entered intO by Partnership Firms in which candidate Or spouse of dependents are

partners:Nil

trust in which the candidate or spouse or

(f) Details of contracts entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse of dependents have,^qfare: Nil

勝 .



(10) My educational qualification is as under :-

Bachelor of Commerce - YEAR 2003, Rashtra Sant Tudkoji Maharal NAGPUR UNIVERSITY

(Give details of highest School/University education mentioning the full form of the certificate

/diploma/degree course, name of the Schc)l/College/University and the year in which the course was

completed.)

PART―

THE DETA:LS GiVEN iN(1)OF PART‐ A:

B

1 へが浦漱 瀧 じ DUSHYANT SATISH CHATURVEDi

2 Full postal address

″MAHAVIDYだ ′310/A,WEST HIGH COURT ROAD MARG′
CHAR1lγ   COMISS10NER  NAGBHAWAN′   KINKHEDE
LAYOU■ TEMPLE ROAD NAGPUR 440 001′

Number and name of the constituency and State

56-NAGPUR WES■ MAHARASHTRA′

at Serial No.124 1n Part No.217.

4 Name of the political party which set up the ';andidate
(otherwise write'lndePendent')

sHrvSENA (PARTY)

Total number of pending criminal cases
N:L―NOT APPL:CABLE

6
Total number of cases in which convicted

NIL― NOtt AppLiCABLE

7 PAN of

Year for which last

income Tax return

filed

Total income
shown

(a) Candidate ADAPC962CP
2018-2019 33′ 91′03900

(b) Spouse

Smt. Sheetal DushYant Chaturvedi
AFRPC8047H

2018-2019 12,00′ 55200

(c)HUF
MノS.Dushvant Chaturvedi HUF

M/S.Satisl Chaturvedi HUF

AADHD3287P
AAGHS9669R

2018-2019

2018-2019

14′ 07′ 611.00

23,15′ 864.00

NOT APPLICABLE― NO PAN ALLOTTED TO DEPENDENT SONS
(d)Dependent(SONS)
Devank DuShvant ChaturvedilMinOr)

ishank Dushvant Chaturvedi(MinOr)_

8 Details of Assets and Liabilities (including offshore assets) in lupees

Dependent-
1

Dependent-
2Description Seif Spouse

lUF

Satish Chaturvedi
HUF

A Moveable Assets

{TOtal Value)

21,11′ 64′54161 15′ 01,13′59272 4′64,28,70573 9,70,81,300.6 NA. NA

lmmovable Assets

l. Purchase Price of
Self-acquired
immovable

Drooertv
4′37,33,77900 2′ 83,86000 9,40,24,98800 6,20,84′ 36500

NA NA

ll. Development/
construction-
on cost of

immovable
property after
pu rchase
(if applicable)

2,34′ 14,69900 2,53′44,27500

di'6ate

Dushyant
Chaturvedi
HUF



ン＼

‖
lll. Approximate

Current: Market
price-
(a) self-acquired
assets (Total

Value)
(b) lnherited assets
(Total Value)

一
22,07′ 45′ 000.00

Ni!

44′ 95′00000

Nil

30,46′ 08,000.00

N‖

35,81,14,000.00

Nil

NA. N.A・

Liab‖ ities

(i)Government dues

(Total}
Nil

(ii) Loans form Bank,

Financia I

lnstitutions
and others

(Total)

Liabl:ities that are

under disoute

(i}Government dues
(Total〕

Nil Nil

(ii) Loans from Bank,

Financia I

I nstitutions
and others

(TotalI

Nil

Highest educa● ona!quanica‖ On: Bachelor of Commerce‐ YEAR 2003′ Rashtra Sant Tudkoji Maharai{RTM)

NACPUR UNIVERSiTY

(Give details of highest SchOO1/Universty education menjoning the fullform ofthe certilcate/diploma/degree course′ name of
the Schoo!/Co‖ ege/un市 erJty and the yearin whichihe COurse was completed.)

VERIFICATION

l, the deponent, above named, do hereby ve.ify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and

correct to the of my knowledge and belief and irc part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there
from. I further declare that :-

(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other that those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of
part A and B above :

(b) l, my spouse, of my dependents do not have any asset of liability, other than those mentioned in items 7
and 8 of part A and items 8,9 and 10 of part B abore.

Verified at yavatmar, Maharashtra on This the 13th day of January,2o2o.

DateJ`ヽθい多ぎ.1.11./71ζF「Iて冨
圏⑬職 絆  鴇鳳 織 器 1鋭

-;;;-, ; ;il;,;;;; ;.;;;;,;;;;;;; ;;J;.;;;;;il;.;;;, ---- -
Note : 2' Affidavit should be sworn before an oath commissioiler of Magistrate of the First class of before a notary public.
Note : 3' All column should be filled up and no column to be left blank. lf there is no information to

furnish in respect of any item, either "Nir" or "Nor acpricabre,,as the case may be, shourd
be mentioned,

Note : 4. The Affidavit should be either typed of written legibly and neatly.
page of the Affidavit shourd be signed by the deponent and the Affidavit shourd be#ATT巽 3｀∫ν

'ヽ''Cハ `,,uaVit δ‖υulu υcゝ ,8rleO● y lne ceponent and the Affidavit should bear ^ ・ に` ｀

page the stamp oFthe Notary Of oath cOnlm`siOner of Mag`tratebefOrewhttARiSt lヽ

nvit isく、A′ nrnIS SWOrn

,ド・ざ理



SHRI DUSHYANT CHATURVEDI, NAGPUR (SELF}

ANNEXURE"A"

DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

of deposit in Bank accounts (FDRs, Term Deposits and all other types of
including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial lnstitutions, Non-

Financial companies and co-operative societies and the amount in each

PARTiCULARS

HDFC BANK Shankar Nagar Nagpur A/c No 01021930003911

ALLAHABAD BANK Hingna Road,Nagpur A/c No 50067966076

ALLAHABAD BANK(DEVANK)Hingna Road′ NagpurA/c No 50067228563

1CICI BANK′ Ramdaspeth′ Nagpur A/c No 624201031369

lCICI BANK(Devank)′ Ramdaspeth,Nagpur A/c No 624201031383

AXiS BANK′ 4ヽedical Square′ Nagpur A/c No 916010033109034

PNB MIDC′ Hingna Road′ Nagpur A/c No 2997000100135526

SBl,Kings、 vav,Nagpur A/c No 34953081360

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

AMOuNT(RS〕

879000

500807800

41917500

216300

4845300

556832

6791400

520600

556534732

」1
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SMT.SHEETAL CHATヒ IRVEDl′ NAGPUR(SPOUSE}

ANNEXURE'IA"

A.   DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

Details of deposit in Bank accounts (FDRs, Term Deposits and all other types of
deposits including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial lnstitutions, Non-

Financial Companies and Co-operative societies and the amount in each
deposit.

PARTICULARS

HDFC Bank , Shankar Nagar A/c No.01021!)3C003962

lClCl Bank, Ramdaspeth, Nagpur( lshyank) A/c No.624201031382

PNB MIDC, Hingna Road, Nagpur A/c No. 2997000400134166

Allahabad Bank, Hingna Road, Nagpur A/c No.50068300731

Allahabad Bank, Hingna Road, Nagpur Salary A/c No. 50076155gg5

Allahabad Bank, Hingna Road, Nagpur (lshant:) A/c No. 50067219660
PNB ( MIDC), Hingna Road, Nagpur Bank A/c No, 2997000100135492

sBt

SBI , Kingsway, Nagpur A/C No. 350170034:16

lClCl Bank, Ramdaspeth, Nagpur A/c No. -0€,24201,031372

AMOUNT(RS)

13061.21

9032200

683500

55599792

738191.17

409067.00

11126100

2491.86

10807.00

6943.53

1927227.16

^壷
“

選出

“

■L        .

」ん



SHRI DUSHYANT CHATURVEDl{HUF}′ NAGPUR

ANNEXURE"A"

Ｒ
．

０
．

１

２

３

Ｓ

Ｎ

DETAILS OF MOVABLE ASSETS

of deposit in Bank accounts (FDRs, Term Deposits and all other types of
including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial lnstitutions, Non-

Financial Companies and Co-operative societies and the amount in
such deposit.

PARTICULARS

HDFC Bank,Shankar Nagar′ Nagpur A/c No 01021930004170

A‖ ahabad Bank′ Hingna Road′ Nagpur A/c No 50068369477

iCIC!Bank′ Ramdaspeth Nagpur A/c No.624201031380

AMOUNT{RS)

31360.10

1552105.00

14239.00

1597704。 10

43



SHRI SATISH CHATURVEDI (HUF), NAGPUR

ANNEXURE"A‖

ＳＲ．に
１
２
３

DETA!LS OF MOVA3LE ASSETS

of deposit in Bank accounts (FDRs, Term Deposits and all other types
including saving accounts), Deposits with Financial lnstitutions,

Financial Companies and Co-operative societies and the
amount in each such deposit.

PARTICULARS

HDFC Bank,Shankar Nagaら Nagpur A/c No 01021930003939

A‖ ahabad Bank,Hingna Road,Nagpur A/c No 50067455620

lCiCI Bank,Ramdaspeth Nagpur A/cNo 62■ 201031381

AMOUNT(RS)

3718897

166250759

1087364

171057020

14



SHRI DUSHYANT CHATURVEDl,NAGPUR(SELF)

Details of investment in Bonds, debentures/shares and units in
companies/Mutual funds and others and the amount.

5R.

NO. PARTICULARS

Shares

1 Adequate lnfrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

2 Adequate Properties Pvt. Ltd.

3 Adequate Tradlng Co.

4 Deva Mercantile

5 Heer Multitrade Pvt. Ltd.

6 Jugdumbey Mercantile Pvt. Ltd-

7 Permanent Const. Pvt. Ltd.

8 Pranete Mercantile

9 Prowess Fs Pvt Ltd

10 Rakshaklnfrastructure

Lf Vaishali Realities

72 Vatsalya Mercantile

13 Sheil Mercantile Pvt. Ltd.

L4 Share Anukaran Commercial Enterprises

15 Share Reliance Power Limited

15 Share Reliance lndustries Limited

AMOuNT{RS}

5000000

5000000

5000000

5000000

1505000000

5000000

5660500000

5000000

749990000

5000000

5000000

505000000

605000000

817000000

20515447

154000000

1005700544フ

■5



1

2

3

4

5

6

sMT. SHEETAL CHATURVEDI, NAGPUR (SPOUSE)

ottaits of investment in Bonds, debenturesy'shares and units in

companies/Mutual funds and others and the amount.

PARTiCULARS

Shares

Heer Mumtitrade Pvt. Ltd.

Permanent Const. Pvt. Ltd.

Pranet Mercantile Private Ltd.

Prowess Finaicnal Services Pvt. Ltd.

Reliance lndustries

Anukaran Commercial Pvt. Ltd.

AMOUNT{RS〕

10000000.00

22800000.00

5000000.00

1000000.00

4620000.00

8751000.00

52171000.00

■6

R::



SHR:DUSHYANT CHATURVEDi{HUF),NACPUR

AMOUNT{RS}

1′00,00,00000

1′00,00,00000

30,00′00000

86′ 06′ 12000

4,73′ 94500

45,30,47563

30′ 80′ Ooo oo

3,96,90′ 540.63

♂
4:野編ilT∫ lII:::1:li‖よ:tWilキξ:薫:iildunitsin

NO   PARTICULARS

Shares

Heer Mumtitrade Pvt. Ltd.

Pranet Mercantile Pvt. Ltd.

Prowess Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.

Anuka ran Commercial Enterprises

Ma hanaga r Telephone Nagar Ltd.

Reliance Power

Reliance lndustries Ltd

17

3

4

5



SHR:SAT:SH CHATURVEDl(HUF}′ NAGPUR

of investment in Bonds, debentures/shares and units in
funds and others and the amount.

SR

NO   PARTICULARS

shares

l    Relience Power Ltd

2    Relience lndustries Ltd

3    Anukaran Commercial Enterprises

4    Prowess Financial Services Pvt Ltd

5    She‖ 4ヽercantile Pvt Ltd

6    Vaishali Rea ities Pvt ttd

AMOuNT(RS)

28′33,25000

46,20,00000

80,18,94000

50,00,00000

1′ 00,00,00000

1′ 00,00′ 00000

4,04,72,19000

ig
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SHR:DUSHYANT CHATり RVED!′ NAGPUR(SELF}

of investment in NSS, Postal Saving, lnsurance policies and investment in

any Financial lnstruments in Post office or lnsurance Company and the amount.

PARTiCULARS

LiC

LIC Devank

FDR A‖ ahabad Bank

LIC Nomura Mutual Fund

日C Nomura MutualFund(Devank)

PPF A/C‐Devank

AMOUNT{RSI

7652661400

965031600

10264000

35256300

1975053

1278243

8988542900

`θ
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SMT.SHEETAL CHATURVEDし NAGPUR(SPOusE)

ANNEXURE"C"

Deta‖ s ofinvestmentin NSS,Postal Saving′ insurance policies and

investment in anv Financialinstruments in Post office Orlnsurance

Companv and the amount

PARTICuLARS

LIC

LiC― Ishank

LIC Nomura Mutual Fund

LiC Nomura Mutual Fund{К hank)

PPF A/c

PPF A/c lshank

AMOuNT{RS)

4279467000

1206868600

11887000

154036800

1941460

1278243

59742297.00

り
ん



SHRI DUSHYANT CHATURVEDl{HUF}′ NACPUR

標
%`'

H蝋書‖乳摯Xl認1淵肌日濯『:罵』::槻鷲WT「
mt

ミ`ここ■■ルノ・Lm。」nt.

PARTiCULARS

PPF A/c

Ｒ
．

０
．

Ｓ

Ｎ AMOUNT(RS}

952749

952749.00

λl



SHR:SATISH CHATURVEDi{HUF〕 ′NAGPUR

of investment in NSS, Postal Saving, lnsurance policies and

in any Financial lnstruments in Post office or lnsurance

and the amount.

NO.  PART:CULARS

LIC

AMOUNT(RS)

2158715

2158715.00

λん



SHRI DUSHYANT CHA 「`URVEDi′ NACPUR(SELF)

loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, company,

SR.

NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Trust etc.′ and other receivab:esfrom debtors and the amount,

PART:CULARS

Chaturvedi&Co.

Vaishali Reanties

Other Advances

sheetallnfotech

Prowess Financial

She‖ Mercantile

Agricuitural!ncome Recievable

Mohan Jha

Privadarshini Publication

Saniav Sharma

Danlsh Ahmed

AMOUNT(RS)

2′ 635′835.32

500′000.00

4,00,000.00

15,000.00

100′ 000.00

500′000.00

22,399.50

600′00000

500,000.00

460′ 000.00

400,000.00

61,33,234.82

λ3



sMT.SHEETAL CHATURVEDl,NAGPUR(SPOUSE)

ANNEXUREllE"

Personal!oans/adVance given tO anv person or entity including firm,

companv′ Trust etc.,and other receivables from debtors and the amount

SR

NO   PARTICULARS

l    Chaturvedi&CO

2    Nathani Construction

3     Epf salary

AMOuNT{RS,

944,51332

25′479,39062

222,74400

26,646,647.94

λ十



SHRI DUSHYANT CI-IATU,RVEDI (HUF}, NAGPUR

NNEXURE‖ D"

Personal loans/advance given to any person or entity including firm, company,
Trust etc., and other receivables from debtors and the amount.

PARTICULARS

lndutai Karwande

MSEB Deposit

Water Dept Deposit

AMOUNT (RS}

4,000,000.00

8,155.00

7,75000

______l41t,e!190

えダ
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SHRI DUSHYANT CHATURVED:,NAGPUR(SELF)

Vehicles /Aircrafts/Yachts /5hips (Dr:tails of Make, re8istration number
Year of purchase and amount)

PARTiCuLARS

CAR MARUTISヽハ′IFT Purchased on 02-06-2005(MH-31-CM-9777)

CAR QUAuS Purchased on 02 02 2003{MH 31 BB 3922)

TRACTOR Purchased on 20-08-1988

TELEVIS10N Purchased on 14-09-2008

AMOuNT{RS)

39725900

50729800

7869800

13500000

111825500

λ

`



1

SMT,SHEETAL CHATURVED:′ NAGPUR{SPOUSE}

ANNEXURE"D"

otor Vehicles /Aircrafts/Yachts /Ships (Details of Make, registration
mber etc. Year of purchase and amount)

PARTICULARS

CAR(innoVa)PurChased on 30-03-2006(卜ИH-31-CN-4404)

AMOUNT(RS)

859265.00

27



SHR:DUSHYANT CHAruRVEDし NAGPUR{SELF)

JEWELLERY(Gold 1 5Kg,)

SILVER UTENSILS{15 Kg)

617550000

60000000

677550000

, bullion and valuable thing(s) (give details of weight and value).

λタ



SMT.SHEETAL CHATURVEDl,NAGPUR(SPOusE〕

AN NEXURE"D― !‖

', bullion and valuable thing(s) (give details of weight and value).

S:LVER UTENSILS(215 KG) 860000000

860000000

2`



SHRiSATISH CHATり RVEDI(HUF},NAGPUR

bullion and valuable thinB(s) (gir'e details of weight and value).

JEWELLERY(2124 Gramsl

SILVER UTENSILS(3Kgs)

874450800

12000000

886450800

30



EXURE::D… ::'!

SHRI DUSHYANT CHATURVED:′ NAGPUR{SELF}

,ny other assets such as value of claims/interest

Fire Arms 80000.00

3■

80000.00



SMT.SHEETAL CHATURVED:′ NAGPUR{SPOUSE)

NEXURE::D― i"

other assets such as value of claimslinterest

Fire Arms

32540.62

32



SHRi SAT:SH CHATlJRVED:{HUF)′ NAGPUR

ANNEXURE::D::

Any other assets such as value of claims/interest

PART:CULARS

MSEB Deposit

Water Dept Deposit

Farming Equipments

Chaturvedi&Co.

AMOUNT(RS)

8,155.00

10′500.00

13,388.00

40727077.36

40,759,120.36

3多



SHRI DUSHYANT CHATURVEDし NAGPUR(SELF〕

ANNEXURE“ F‐ l‖

Any other liability

PARTICUTARS

Atmaia lnfra Projects Pvt. Ltd

Ratnesh Mishra

Prafull Deshmukh

Rent Deposit

AMOuNT{RS}

500000000

64768725

200000000

19300000

784068725

多十



SHR:DUSHYANT CHATURVEDl(HUF}′ NAGPUR

ANNEXURE‖ E‐ l"

Loan or dues to any other individuals/entity gther than mentioned above

Name(s), Amount outstanding,nature of l,rarr

PARTICULARS

chaturvedi & co.

Permanent Agrotech Pvt. Ltd.

AMOUNT{RS)

65333595

525000

%



SHR:DUSHYANT CHATURVEDl(HUF},NAGPUR

PART:CuLARS

Kurmi DeVelopers Pvt Ltd

Shree Pawan Exim Pvt Ltd

AMOUNT{RS)

100000000

125000000

225000000

」る



DUSHYANT CHATURVEDl′ NAGPUR(SELF}

ANNEXURE"F::

lⅣlArlovABLE PROPERTIES

B.Deta‖ s ofimmovab:e assets:

Sr.No. Description Land Wdoda′

Agricultural Land

Location

Survey number(s)

VVadoda′ Tahs‖ Kamptee′

Dist.Nagpur

KH.NO.24/1′ PH-27′

KHo NO.24/2′ PH-27′

KH NO.8′ PH-27′

KH.NO.23,PH-27′

KH.NO.703/A′ PH-27

KH NO.50′ PH-27′

KH.NO.51,PH-27

Area (total measurement

in acres)

3.42 Hector′ 3.42 Hector′

4.61 Hector′ 4.56 Hector

l.41 Hector′ 0 25 Hector′

0 19 Hector

Whether inherited Property

(Yes or No)

NO

Date of purchase in case of

Self-acquired property

27/12/2000′ 27/12/2000′

20/10/2000′ 20/10/2000′

05/09/1997′ 14/10/1997

14/10/1997

Cost of Land (in case of purchase)

」at the time of purchase

483135+483135+413785+
918735+105055+29435+
23135=2456415.00

Any investment on the land

by way of development,

construction etc.

000

Approximate current

Market Value
9′ 90′ 46′ 000.00

つ け



郡

Sr.No. Description Land at Sahakar

{1)
Non Agricultural Land

Location

Survey number(s)

Sahakar Nagar, Khamla, Nagpur

; Area (total measurement
I
! in acres)

2325 Sq.Ft.

Whether inherited Property

(Yes or No)

NO

Date of purchase in case of

Self-acquired property
1/29/2014

Cost of Land (in case of purchase)

at the time of purchase
62′ 08′ 020′ .00

Any investment on the land

by way of development,

construction etc.

000

Approximate current

Market Value
82′ 59′00000

徊

Shop at Prince Complex

Ajni/ Chhatrapati Sq. Nagpur

Flat No. 10

6/21/1996

F!at at H.B.Town

Pardi H.B. Town, Nagpur

Hall No. F-01

4629.75 Sq Ft

4629.75 Sq,Ft.

9/23/20o4

32,55,560.00

2,76,57,000.00

Commercial Buildings

(lncluding apartments)

Location

Survey number(s)

Area (total measurement

in Sq.ft.)
1019 sq.Ft.

1019 sq.Ft.
Built-up Area (total

Measurement in sq.ft.)

Whether inherited property
(Yes or No)

Date of purchasE iniase of
Self-aca u ired property
Cost of e.opertylin- ci-ii
purchase) at the time
of purchase

Any investment on tt 
" 

tana
by way of development,
construction etc.

β



換

驀

Sr. No.
Description

Ha‖ at H.B Town
Flat at Samruddhi

Civ‖ Lines{MAHADA}

Residential Buildings

(lncluding apartments)

Location

Survev number(s)

Pardi H.B.Town′ Nagpur

Flat No.S-22

Mansarovar Samruddhi Sankul
Amravati Road, Nagpur

Flat No. 101

`
Area(tOta!measurement

in Sq.ft.)

989.62 Sq.Ft.

Built-up Area (total

Measurement in sq.ft.)
989.62 Sq.Ft.

Whether inherited Property

(Yes or No)
NO NO

Date of purchase in case of

Self-acqu i red property
4/28/2005 7/17/2004

Cost of Property (in case of
purchase) at the time

of purchase

6′ 90,940.00 11,50,00000

Any investment on the land

by way of development,

construction etc.

Approximate current

Market Value
35′ 41′ 000.00 42,62,000.00

唖

Worli Sagar, Mumbai
Residential Buildines

(lncluding apartments)

Location

Area (total measurement

in Sq.ft.)

VVorli Sagar Co― Operative

Society′ lA/or‖ Mumbal

Flat No.1401

Built-up Area (total

Measurement in sq.ft.)

Whether inherited property

(Yes or No)

Date of purchase in case of
Self-acqu ired property

Cost of Property (in case of
purchase) at the time
of purchase

87′ 08′ 969.Oo

Any investment on the land

Approximate current
Market Value

Other (such us tntureri

Total Currentr;rkd,ral,re
OfO to")abOve

Total Current Market Gue
Of〔 :)to flv)abOve

New De!hi

Green Park, New belhi

Flat No. F-29

2LOO F2

950 Sq.Ft. ztoo F2

tt/2/207s

2′ 16′ 60′ loo.oo

3′ 85′ 60′ ooo.

3



DUSHYANT CHATURVED:{HUF〕 ′NAGPUR
ANNEXURE"F"
lMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

ね＼

～

=,

響

B. Details of immovable assets:

sr. Nd Description Aggri. Land Navegaon

l再 Agricultural Land

Location

Survey number(s)

Navegaon′ Tahs‖ Hingna

Dist,Nagpur

KH.NO.85/2,PH-64′

KH.NO.87′ PH-64′

KH NO.122,PH-64′

Area (total measurement

in acres)

1.62 Hector′ 6.43 Hector′

4.56 Hector′

Whether inherited Property

(Yes or No)

NO

Date of purchase in case of

Self-acquired property

07/02/2006′ 07/02/2006

21/07/2005

Cost of Land (in case of purchase)

at the time of purchase

134620+537520+166906

=839016

Any investment on the land

by way of development,

construction etc.

000

Approximate current

Market Value

3′ 53′ 58,000

Sr.No. Description

Non Agricultural Land

Location

Survev number(s)

Sitabu:di/CiVi:Lines′ Nagpur

Corp.H.No.309

Area (total measurement

in acres)

5672.31 Sq.Ft.

Whether inherited Property

(Yes or No)

NO

Date of purchase in case of

Self-acquired propertv

11/8/2016

Cost of Land (in case of purchase)

at the time of purchase

5′ 49′ 50′ 792.50

Any investment on the land

by way of development,

construction etc.

000

Approximate current

Market Value

6′ 85,00′ 000.00
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SHEETAL CHATURVEDl′ NAGPUR

尋 11・mttsOfimmmh…

Agricultural Land

Location
Wadoda,Tahsil Hingna

Dist. Nagpur

Whether inherited Property

Date of purchase in case of

Cost of Land (in case of purchase)

Any investment on the land

by way of development,
construction etc.

Other (such as Interest

Total Current Market value

4ρ

Approximate current
Market Value
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Sr. No. Description Worli Mutη bai

Commercial Buildings

(lncluding apartments)

Location

Survey number(s)

Worli Saga r Co-Operative
Society, Worli Mumbai

Shop No.6

Area (total measurement

in Sq.ft.)

600 Sq.Ft.

Built-up Area (total

Measurement in sq.ft.)

600 Sq.Ft.

Whether inherited Property

(Yes or No)

NO

Date of purchase in case of
Self-acq uired property

1/3/1992

Cost of Property (in case of
purchase) at the time

of purchase

10′ 35′ 000.00

Any investment on the land

by way of development,

construction etc.

Approximate current

Market Value

2,05′ 51′ 000.00

Sr.No. Description House at Civil Lines, Nagpur New Delhi

(iV) Residential Buildings

(lncluding apartments)
Locatiorr

Survey number(s)

(30%Share)

(3iv‖ Lines

Plot No.310A

Neelanchal, New Delhi

Flat No. 203 Block -A

Area (total measurement

in Sq.ft.)

1023.00 Sq.mtr. 0

Built-up Area (total

Measurement in sq.ft.)

7500.00 Sq.ft. 0

Whether inherited Property

(Yes or No)

NO NO

Date of purchase in case of
Self-acquired property

1/17/2008 8/31/2003

Cost of Property (in case of
purchase) at the time

of purchase

2′ 63′ 85,180.00 13′ 95′ 000.00

Any investment on the land

by way of development,

construction etc.

2′ 53′ 44′275.00

Approximate current

Market Value

(→ Other (such as lnterest

in property )

NO NO

(Vi) Total Current Market value

of (i) to (v) above

13′ 42′ 50′ 000.00 48′ 46′ 000.00

in property )

(iV) Total Current Market value

of (i) to (iv) above

35,81′ 14,000.00

4午
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